		NER RECORDA' uirement of Act						
For corners in					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
INGHAM COUNTY	Located In:	Comer Code #	Paula Johns	BOD	1	40 D	166	
(County)			INGHAM COUNT	Υ"	CORDED L-	יוט די	-166	1-060959
LOCKE TOWNSHIP 1. Public Land Survey	T4N_R2E	K-9	ENGER SURVEY		KEERI CRN	9.00 		
	TR						ZUU L Page:	-060959
	TR						11/14	1/2001 08:4
2. Property Controlling S	TR	- WE WAR AND THE STREET	The state of the s	. I. Y.				
in Section		The second of th	15					
s	TR	DAVID	1 4 W					
3. Miscellaneous	TR	CLIFFO		, F	legister of	Deeds Sta	Imp & Fi	le Numbe
Property in Sec. S	' \$	LAND	2 (2)	- 	Y		· 	•
		SURVEY	· /5/		garage et al.	:		
4. Lot No, Recorded Plat		25837	44	A	вср	E F G	n I	л к ь
5. Private Claims		A TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	3-30	1	ŤŤŤ	ĪİĬ	ΪĪ	ŤŤŤ
		Mueroses.	A COLUMN	2	- 65-	1-4	-3	21-
L DAVID L OUTTOOD		WW. 34.000 00.04		3 -		 -		1-1-1-
I, DAVID L. CLIFFORD under requirements of P.A. 74, Michiga	in a field survey on n P.A. of 1970, the	JULY 27, 2001 Do	nereby state th Itioned in lines	. 1	-78-	 	-10	1112-
and 2 above were in conformance wit	th regulations and	rules therefore as	required in the	he °			7-1-	
current manual of survey instructions of of Land Management or by a decree of a	the United States Court of Law and /	Department of the	Interior, Burea Joints mentions	au 6 — ed 7 —	-1817	16	-15	14
in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were in confo	mance with the ru	iles of the Michiga	n Board of Lar	nd				
Surveyors or by a Decree of a Court recovered, found as expressed below:	of Law; establish	ned, re-established	l, monumente	d, 8 —	1920-			
				10	30 30	30	37	ŢΨŢ
NOTE: Not more than 2 corners, all in the on this certificate.	same town and rang	ge, may be recorded				20-		
on and outmout.				11	3132	33	 -34 3	536
A. Description of original monument an	d accessories and/	or subsequent res	toration:				Ī	
1. ORIGINAL POST SET BY J. WAMPL 14, S41E 12; SUGAR 4, S84W 10 1/2.	ER, DEPUTY SUR	VEYOR IN MARCI	i, 1826; MAPL	.E **				
2. A. JACKSON, COUNTY SURVEYOR,	USED CORNER I	N SURVEYS REC	ORDED IN					
VOLUME 2 PAGE 96, INGHAM COUNT IN VOLUME 2 PAGE 339 IN FEBRUARY	Y SURVEYOR REC	CORDS IN FEBRU	ARY, 1854 AN	ID ABOVE				
3. WILLIAM H. RAYNER, COUNTY SUI	RVEYOR, USED C	ORNER IN A SUR'	VEY RECORD	ED IN VOL	UME 2 PAG	3E 39, IN	ЗНАМ С	OUNTY
SURVEYOR RECORDS ON OCTOBER 5. A.P. DRAKE, COUNTY SURVEYOR,	23 & 24, 1867 WIT	'H THE FOLLOWI	NG WITNESSE	ES: SUGAF	R'6. S45 3/4	E 160: SI	JGAR 5.	S70E 205
SURVEYOR RECORDS DECEMBER 12	2. 1879. HE STATE	S THAT THE COR	RNER WAS LO	DST AND "I	REFSTARI	ISHED AS	FOLLO	WSAT
I ITS PROPORTIONAL DISTANCE BETW	VEEN TWO KNOW	N CORNERS": ST	ONE AND CR	OCKERY.	BRICK PC.	AT CORN	FR.	
5. INGHAM COUNTY ROAD COMMISSI CORNER POST, NE 41.6'; 40" MAPLE, :	SSE 105.0'.							
6. RONNIE M. LESTER, RLS #18998, R LARGE STONE IN A 6' X 6' EXCAVATION	ECORDED CORNE	ER IN LIBER 5 PAC	GE 161 ON JA	NUARY 22	, 1979; FOI	JND BOA	TSPIKE	AND
ROADS: SET 4" X 36" CONCRETE MON	NUMENT WITH 1/2	" X 38" REROD AN	ND CAP #1899	8. AND CO	NCRETE O	COLLAR V	VITH CO	VER AT
LOCATION OF STONE DESCRIBED AB	IOVE: CENTERLIN	E IRON CORNER	POST, NW. 4	1.44': FOUI	ND P.K. NA	IL. SOUT	HEAST S	SIDE 24"
MAPLE, NW, 43.83'; NAIL & TAG, #1899 310.55'; CENTERLINE IRON CORNER F	POST, SW, 39.60'.							
7. GARY R. BOSS, RLS #17022, IN AN	ACT 132 SURVEY	RECORDED IN LI	BER 8 PAGE 8	807 & 808	ON FEBRU	ARY 1, 20	01, MEN	ITIONS
CORNER AS FOUND IRON/CAP IN MOI WITNESSES: FD. NAIL CL MORRICE R	D., N80°E. 5.16'; F	ound P.K. Nail e	AST SIDE PO	WER POL	D WITH THE S40°W.	IE FOLLO 181.55': F	WING OUND 2	" STEEL
POST, S45°W, 39.60'; FOUND P.K. NAII	L NORTHÉAST SIC	DE POWER POLE	N45°W, 165.9	95'.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
B. Description of corner evidence found	and/or method app	lied in restoring or	reestablishing	comer				
			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - -	化二进二分类				
FIELD INVESTIGATION AT THIS CORN EAST OF CENTERLINE OF MORRICE F	ER REVEALED A 4 ROAD AND 1.5' SO	4" CONCRETE MC JUTH OF THE CEN	NUMENT WIT	TH 1/2" BAF SHERWOO	R AND CAF	JAOM AI'	JMENT E	3OX 0.5' ESTER'S
WITNESSES AND 2 OF BOSS'S WITNE	ISSES. ACCEPTE	D MONUMENT AS	PERPETUAT	ION OF CO	DRNER BE	CAUSE O	F PREVI	OUS
EXCAVATION AND CAPPED MONUME	NT WITH STANDAL	RD ALUMINUM CA	(P.					
C. Description of monument for corner an	ıd accessories esta	blished to perpetu	ate locating the	e position o	f the come	-	•	
T4N R2E K-9 4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH 1/2" I	BAR AND 2 1/4" AL	LIMINUM CAP ST	AMPED INCH	AM COLINI	EV DA 3//5 (DC 25827		
FOUND NAIL AND BOSS ENGINEERING	S TAG IN NW SIDE	UTILITY POLE	N55°E	50.30'	i i i i i constitui i	- 20007		•
SET NAIL AND TAG 25837 SE SIDE CO NE FACE 3" STEEL FENCE POST	RNER FENCE POS	ST	N75°E S52°W	67.7' -39.55'				
CENTERLINE BASE 3" STEEL POST IN			N43°W	41.43'				
FOUND NAIL AND TAG 18998 WEST SII	JE 36" MAPLE		N12°E	310.54'				
Signed by David K.	My July		Date	SEPTE	MBER 10.	2001		
Surveyor's Michigan License No. 25837	00							
			FORM APPROVED ET	Y MICHIGAN STA	TE BOARD OF PF	OFESSIONAL S	URVEYORS.	JAN. 28, 1971
	DA same	001455			•		REVISED REVI	MAY 14,1975 ISED JAN, 1983
	PEED Appa	GHAM COUNTY						SED OCT., 1995
	PEER APPROV	ED 9/11/2	001 M				-	

		D CORNER RECO						
For comers in						•		
INGHAM COUNTY	Located	In: Comer Co	de#					
(County) LOCKE TOWNSHIP 1. Public Land Survey	<u>T4N_R2</u>		Paula John INGHAM COUN REGISTER OF	TY	ORDED L-	10 P-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	TR_ TR_			YING & ENGIN		9.00	200	1-060965
	TR_				*			
2. Property Controlling in Section	STR_	N 10	TCH					
	S TR_	STATE OF A						
3. Miscellaneous Property in Sec.	STR_	* DAVID CLIFFO LANI SURVE	ORD ★		Register of	Deeds S	tamp & l	File Numbe
4. Lot No, Recor	rded Plat	% No. 2583						
5. Private Claims		2303	The state of the s	1	B C D	E F G	HI	JKL
		A 1 C STATE	N D	2	6 5- 	1-1-	3 -	-2i
I, DAVID L. CLIFFORD	in a field e	arvey on JULY 27, 20		3 -			10	
under requirements of P.A.	74, Michigan P.A. of 19	70, the corner poin	ts mentioned in lir	nes 1				
and 2 above were in confecurrent manual of survey in	ormance with regulation is tructions of the United	ns and rules theref States Denartment	ore as required in	n the	_1817-	16	15	_1413-
of Land Management or by a	a decree of a Court of La	aw and for that the c	orner points menti-	oned -	1 1		1	1 1
in lines 3, 4 and 5 above w Surveyors or by a Decree	of a Court of Law; e	n the rules of the M established, re-esta	lichigan Board of I blished, monume	Land nted. 8	_1920_	21	22	2324-
recovered, found as express	sed below:			9 -				
NOTE: Not more than 2 com	ners, all in the same town	and range, may be re	corded	10-	-3029-	28	27	-26-0-25
on this certificate.			the control of	11				
7 N56W, 11; WHITE OAK 2: 2. WILLIAM H. RAYNER, CORECORDED IN VOLUME 2 NOVEMBER 18, 1867 BY M WITNESSES: WHITE ASH 3. A.P. DRAKE, COUNTY S CORNER BY THE USE OF 4.CONSUMERS POWER COCORNER HOUSE, 92.5 NE 5. INGHAM COUNTY ROAD 6. RONNIE M. LESTER, RLI AND POTTERY IN A 10' X MONUMENT WITH 1/2" X 30 ABOVE; NAIL AND TAG, #1 60.01'; CENTERLINE OF 4" TOP, ENE, 170.54'; SOUTH' 7.GARY R. BOSS, RLS #17 AS FOUND CONCRETE MC CORNER CONCRETE POR AND TAG #18998 EAST SIE	OUNTY SURVEYOR, LO PAGE 43, INGHAM CO PAGE 43, INGHAM CO MEASUREMENT AND COMES 1/4E, 69 2/3 LKB CORNERS 1 AND 10" O. NOTES STONE (BREAD COMMISSION CORNES 1 AND 10" O. NOTES STONE (BREAD COMMISSION CORNES 1 AND CORNES 18998, RECORDED 10" EXAVATION ON THE 8" REROD AND CAP #" 8998, EAST SIDE OF FOREL CORNER POSTIVEST CORNER BLOCO 122, IN AN ACT 132 SUR CONMENT IN BOX C/L-12CH OF HOUSE, N50°E	OUNTY SURVEYOR ALCULATION WITH S; APPLE 5", N46 1 EY RECORDED IN WITH THE FOLLOW ICK) WITH THE FO ER GRID SHEET: S CORNER IN LIBER IE CENTERLINE OF 18998, WITH CONCE POWER POLE, NW T, 2.0' FROM TOP, K FOUNDATION OF INVEY RECORDED C/L MORRICE ROA 92.30': FOUND NA	RECORDS ON 1 NO MENTION OF 1/2W, 58 LKS. VOLUME 2 PAGE WING WITNESS: LLOWING WITNESS: LLOWING WITNESS: AME MARKER AND 15 PAGE 162 ON 15 PAGE 162 ON 167.07'; NAIL AND 131.98'; CENTIONE 131.98';	E 182 ON DE STONE W/C SSES: STEE ND WITNESS JANUARY 2: YER ROADS ND COVER A D TAG, #189 ITERLINE OI OM GROUN E 807 ON FE	CEMBER 1 ROCKERY EL ANCHOI SES AS ITE 2, 1979 AS 3: SET 4" X AT LOCATI 98, NORTH F 4" STEEL D LEVEL, N BRUARY 1 E FOLLOW	7, 1879 "I SET AT C R POST, : M #4 ABC A FOUNI 36" CON ON OF S I SIDE PC . CORNE NE 92.33'. , 2001, M	REESTA CORNEI 88.0 SW OVE. D STON CRETE TONE D DWER P R POST	R. /; SW E, BRICK DESCRIBEI POLE, WSV , 2.0' FROM NS CORNE
B. Description of comer evid				•				
FIELD INVESTIGATION AT WEST OF CENTERLINE OF WITNESSES AND 3 OF BOS EXCAVATION AND DISCOV	FMORRICE ROAD AND SS'S WITNESSES. AC) 3' NORTH OF CEN CEPTED MONUME	NTERLINE OF MO INT AS PERPETU	YER ROAD I	MATCHING CORNER BA	2 OF LE	STFR'S	1
C. Description of monument: T4N R2E K-10	for corner and accessor	ries established to p	erpetuate locating	the position	of the corn	er:		
4" CONCRETE MONUMENT SOUTHWEST CORNER BLC NAIL AND TAG 25837 WEST NAIL AND TAG 18998 NORT	OCK FOUNDATION OF T SIDE FENCE POST	HOUSE #5009	N65°E 92.58 S37°W 61.03	3° 3°	ITY PA 345	PS 2583	7	
SOUTHWEST CORNER CO	NCRETE CURB	the state of the s	866°W 59.81 N73°W 64.59					
Signed by North	X Pelifon			DateSEPTI	-MRED 10	2001		
Surveyor's Michigan License	No. 25927			<u> VHF-11</u>	<u></u>	**** I		-
The second of th		2001-060965 Page: 1 of 1 11/14/2001 08:42A	FORM APPROVE	ED BY MICHIGAN ST	IATE BOARD OF	PROFESSIONA	REVISI R	RS, JAN. 28, 1971 ED MAY 14,1975 EVISED JAN., 19 EVISED OCT., 198

P.A. 345 INGHAM COUNTY
PEER APPROVED 9/11/2001 M

	LAND CO	RNER RECORDATION	CERTIFICATE	Liber	. 4	∋ Page	390
For comers in	rung Ke	quirement of Act 74, Mi	ch. P.A. 1970		FI	ED	
INGHAM	Located In:	Corner Code #	ĺ			57068	
(County)	LOCKE	TOWNSHIP		7.7	11/05/199	8 14:25:4	7
1. Public Land Survey	T <u>4N</u> R <u>2E</u> TR				Paula	OF DEEDS Johnson COUNTY, N	
2. Property Controlling in Section	TR TR S TR S TR		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	and the state of t	. 4. 4. . 4. 4	ar a	en de la companya de
Miscellaneous Property in Sec.	S TR S TR		And the state of t	Register of	Deeds St	amp & Fi	le Number
4. Lot No, Reco	rded Plat			а в с в	EFO	# H 1	JKL
o. I tivate Ciairiis		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	III	Ťi Ì	ÎÏÌ	ĭîŤ
			3			-3-	-21-
RON HELSE	in a field survey	on _SEPTEMBER 28	, 1 <u>9 98</u> 4			10-	-1112
mentioned in lines 1 and 2 al	over more in sentence	higen P.A. of 1970, the co	mer points 5				+++
Bureau of Land Management o	this a deares of a Court	nited States Department of t	he interior,	18-17-	16	15	-1413
mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 at Land Surveyors or by a Dagre	bove were in conformance v	with the rules of the Michiga	ner points 7	19 30	1	1	
Land Surveyors or by a Decre re-monumented, recovered, found		ablished, re-established, mo	numented, 9				23 24
NOTE: Not more that 4 come	rs. all in the same town an	d roman marka mandad	30	3029	28	-27	26 25
on this certificate.	The state of the s	o render med na tachtaga	11				
A. Description of original mo ORIGINAL MONUMENT: POS APRIL 1826 MADE 127 A				-3132	-33	-34	35 36
1) VOL 2, PAGE 181, NOV. SURVEYOR A.P. DRAKE IDEN 63 3/4 LINKS. 2) VOL. 2, P. 235, MAY 6 & CHERRY, 14", S4 1/2W, 282 3) INGHAM CO. ROAD COM. 4) P.A. 74 CORNER LIBER 2, SECTION SUBDIVISION. NEL	7, 1890, COUNTY SURVI 1879 AND IN VOL. 2, PARTIFIED THIS CORNER AS 7, 1890, COUNTY SURVI ½ LINKS; W. OAK, 8", N GRID MAP CALLS FOR A PAGE 53, BY O. BOSS N 82W, 26.4" 3.5" PIPE-FE AST. 26.6" 3.5" PIPE-FE AST. 290.8" NAIL EAST	ACK OAK 36", N21 1/2E, GE 182, DEC. 2, 1879, C STONE, C. CHERRY, 12" EYOR J. McCREARY IDEN 149W, 75 LINKS. A STONE. 14" DAK, WES O. 13574, DATED MAR. ENCE POST (GONE) ICE POST (FOUND) SIDE 30" OAK (FOUND	17 LINKS. COUNTY 5, S4 1/2W, 282 THEED THIS CO T 38.0' (GONE 22, 1972. P.K.	RNER AS 5'); 12" HICK SET C/L RO	TONE AN	D CROC	KERY,
B. Description of corner evid FOUND A ½" P.K. NAIL O' BANK RUN GRAVEL 6" DEEP CORNER. CLAY ROAD BED AI CONSTRUCTION HAS GRADE THE CORNER WHICH WAS ON 3/4" X 24" FORM PIN AND IN	ence found and/or method VER A ½"X 18" REBAR A OVER SAND AND CLAY I BOUT 18" BELOW NATUR D OUT THE STONE, ACC I LINE WITH AN ANCHOR GHAM COUNTY DISK ST	ROAD BED. DID NOT FINITED THE POSITION OF POST TO THE EAST AN AMPED P.A. 345, P.S. 1.	E. EXCAVATED: O ANY EVIDENCE SIDES OF MORR THE ½" BAR A D A TREE ROW 3994 IN A MON	3.5 FEET DE E OF THE S ICE ROAD. I IS FAITHFUE TO THE WE UMENT BO)	TONE OF TAPPEA PERPET ST. SET C	I A PREV RS ROAL UATION A STANI	ious D
C. Description of monumer 3/4" X 24" FORM PIN AND DI FOUND SPIKE AND TAG #138 SET NAIL & TAG #18994, SW C/L 3" STEEL POST, AZ. 94". SET NAIL & TAG #18994, EA; FOUND NAIL & TAG #25832 FOUND 1/4" REBAR, AZ. 90", SEDUTH, 2632,00 FEET TO K-1	//SIDE POWER POLE, AZ. 27.98 FEET ST/SIDE 40° OAK, AZ. 18 R. BRYANI, AZ. 132°, 74	POLE AZ. 276°, 60.43 I	ate locating the LINE OF MORRIC	position of t	HE SUF	RON ELSEL AND EVEYOR No. 8994	
Signed by Son / Se	elsel	Date	Oct. 30	19 <u>98</u>	910	ONA!	
Surveyor's Michigan License No	0. 18994						

form approved by michigan state brand of Land Surveyors, Jan. 28, 1971 Readed May 14, 1978

P.A. 345 INGHAM COUNTY PEER APPROVED 10/20/98 M

Liber 9 Page 391

5) P.A. 74 CORNER, LIBER 3, PAGE 113, AUG. 16, 1973 BY O. BOSS "½" IRON" N24W 154,7 FT. NAIL E/S POWER POLE (FOUND)
N85W 61.15 FT. NAIL N/S POWER POLE (FOUND)
N85E 123.42 FT. NAIL S/S POWER POLE (GONE)

where $\alpha = \frac{1}{2} (a_{ij} + a_{ij}) + \frac{1}{2} (a_{ij} +$

6) P.A. 132 SURVEY, LIBER 1, PAGE 403, MAY 22, 1972 BY O. BOSS GAVE THE SAME WITNESSES AS 4-A ABOVE

7) P.A. 132 SURVEY, LIBER 1, PAGES 979 & 980, AUG. 16, 1973 BY O. BOSS GAVE THE SAME WITNESSES AS 5-A ABOVE.

egy per national and the second of the secon

4) CORNER REFERENCED IN COUNTY SURVEYOR RECORDS, BOOK I, PG. 40, BY

3) CORNER REFERENCED IN PRIVATE RECORDS OF 3041 YOKUM, FORMER WASHTENAW.

3, O, O, St. W. 49 1.KS. (62.04)

5, O, O, St. W. 49 1.KS. (62.04)

5, O, O, St. W. 49 1.KS. (62.04)

2) CORNER REPERENCED IN COUNTY SURVEYOR RECORDS, BOOK 3, PG. 158, OLD SURVEY SHOWS DISTANCE WEST OF 34.99 GH. (2014.32)

SURVEY SHOWS DISTANCE WEST OF 34.99 GH. (2014.32)

SURVEY SHOWS DISTANCE WEST OF 34.99 GH. (2014.32)

B-II:PART A, CONTINUED.

		ORNER RECORDAT Requirement of Act 7					
For comers in	riniy r	Requirement of ACL A	4, Mich. P.A. 19	<i>7</i> 0		· · · ·	
INGHAM COUNTY	Located in:	Comer Code #	And the state of t				
(County) LOCKE TOWNSHIP		Da	ula Johnson	<u></u>	40 D	171	
1. Public Land Survey	T <u>4N_R2E</u>	I O IN	GHAM COUNTY GISTER OF DEEDS	RECORDED	.–10 P–	2001-060 2001-060	006A
	TR TR	EN	GER SURVEYING &	ENGINEERI CI	RNR 9.00		
	TR					2001-06	of 1
2. Property Controlling in Section	S TR	1		E		11/14/20	01 08:42A
MIT Secucit	S TR						
3. Miscellaneous	TR			Registe	r of Deeds S	tamp & File	Number
Property in Sec.	S TR						
4. Lot No, Rec 5. Private Claims	orded Plat			Авс	DEFG	ніј	KLI
J. Thvate Claims							
				3	1 1		
I, DAVID L. CLIFFORD	, in a field survey	on <u>JULY 27</u> , 2001 Do h	ereby state that	.4 7	_ 8 9	1011	12
under requirements of P./ and 2 above were in cor	A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, informance with regulations a	the corner points ment	ioned in lines 1	5			
current manual of survey	instructions of the United Stat	les Department of the I	oterior Bureau	6 -18	-1716	1514	13
in lines 3, 4 and 5 above	y a decree of a Court of Law ar were in conformance with the	rules of the Michigan	Board of Land	7			
Surveyors or by a Decre recovered, found as expre	e of a Court of Law; estab	lished, re-established,	monumented,	8 -19-	-2021	2223	24
				10 30	20 20		10
NOTE: Not more than 2 co on this certificate.	mers, all in the same town and r	ange, may be recorded		11		2726- 	
				12 31	-3233	3435_	36
A.: Description of original 1. ORIGINAL POST SET E	monument and accessories a BY J. WAMPLER, DEPUTY SI	nd/or subsequent resto URVEYOR IN MARCH	ration; 1826: WHITE	13			
VOLUME 2 PAGE 339, INVITH NO MENTION OF M 3. A. JACKSON, COUNTY RECORDS ON FEBRUAR 4. RONNIE M. LESTER, R AND OLD METAL TIE ROI MONUMENT WITH 1/2" X BIDE 20" WALNUT, ESE, I	SURVEYOR, USED CORNE SHAM COUNTY SURVEYOR IONUMENT AND THE FOLLO SURVEYOR, USED CORNERY 26, 1856 WITH NO MENTICLS #18998, RECORDED CORD IN A 5' X 8' EXCAVATION A 38" REROD AND CAP #1899 B5.51'; NAIL AND TAG, #1898, 18'; NAIL AND TAG, #18998,	RECORDS ON FEBRI DWING WITNESSES: R IN A SURVEY RECO ON OF MONUMENT AN RNER IN LIBER 5 PAG THE CENTERLINE (8 AT LOCATION OF TO 88. NORTH SIDE 50" O	UARY 6, 1854 WHITE OAK 30, 3 RDED IN VOLUN ND THE SAME W SE 163 ON JANU OF SHERWOOD IE ROD DESCRIE NAK WSW 105.48	ME 2 PAGE 96 /ITNESSES A ARY 22, 1979 ROAD: SET BED ABOVE; B': NAIL AND	S, INGHAM C S ITEM #2 AI I AS A FOUN I" X 36" CON NAIL AND TA	OUNTY SUI BOVE. ID 18" X 10' CRETE AG. #18998	RVEYOR ' ROCK NORTH
	ridence found and/or method						
SHERWOOD ROAD ON A	LOCATION OF CORNER RIFENCE LINE TO THE NORTH CAVATION AND CAPPED IT	H MATCHING 3 OF LE	STER'S WITNES	IT WITH 1/2" ISES. ACCEI	BAR ON CEN PTED MONU	ITERLINE C MENT AS C)F ;ORNER
	at for comer and accessories	established to perpetua	te locating the po	sition of the o	omer:		•
OUND NAIL AND TAG 25837 OUND NAIL AND TAG 12 OUND NAIL AND TAG 12 OUND NAIL AND TAG 12	T WITH 1/2" BAR AND 2 1/4" NORTHWEST SIDE 6" WAL 034 (WHITE) NORTH SIDE 1 034 NORTH SIDE 48" OAK 034 SW SIDE 8" TWIN WALN	NUT N40°E 9" WALNUT S67°E S75°W	31.62' 85.72' 102.84' 40.34'	COUNTY PA		7	
surveyor's Michigan Licens	e No. <u>25837</u>						
			TORM APPROVED BY MIC	HIGAN STATE BOAR	O OF PROFESSIONA	REVISED M	AY 14,1975
				The state of the s	ATETER.		DJAN, 1983 D OCT., 1995
				OF BIC	C. Carlo		
	P.A. 345 INGHAM CO		# s\	DAVID L	A ST A		
eren eren eren eren eren eren eren eren	PEER APPROVED 9/1	(12001 M	# */	CLIFFOR) \ * \}		
			12	LAND SURVEYOR	***		
			151	NO.	13%		
			No. 19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19	25837	A A SA		1.1

Note the second of the second			현화되었다. 현소들의 교육성				•		
Designation of the second of t	LAND CORNER	RECORDATION	CERTIFIC	ATE:					
For corners in	riing Kequirei	ment of Act 74, M	ich. P.A. 1	970			* .		
INGHAM COUNTY	Located In: Co	mer Code #					•		
(County) LOCKE TOWNSHIP							<u> </u>		
1. Public Land Survey	T4N R2E L-	Paula J 10 INGHAM C	OUNTY		L-1	0 P-	173		
Agricultura de la companya de la co Balancia de la companya de la compa	TR	REGISTER	OF DEEDS	RECORDE NGINEERI	:D — .	9.00		060966	
	TR		1	: LIES ISI		 	1.0		
2 Property October 18	TR						2001-0	ממצשמע	
2. Property Controlling S in Section	The Reserve				e iii ee i ii e i			2001 08:42	A
S 3. Miscellaneous	<u>TR</u>								
Property in Sec. S	T B			R	egister of	Deeds S	tamn &	File Numb	
								ine recitio	
4. Lot No, Recorded Plat 5. Private Claims				A	вс р	E F (зн г	ј к і	
				1				ŤŤ	-
				2	65	1-1-	3	- 2 - - 1	ļ
L DAVID L CLIEFORD				3	 				
I, DAVID L, CLIFFORD , ir under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan	P.A. of 1970, the come	ar nainte mantionae	lin lines d'	4	7		10	-111	2-
l and 2 above were in conformance with	solun bae egoiteling) (therefore as requi	سمالا سالمصدر	5	 -				
current manual of survey instructions of	the United States Dana	rimont of the interior	- D	6 -	1917	16	-15	-1413	3
of Land Management or by a decree of a in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were in confor	Mance with the piles of	f the Michigan Dag	rd of load	7	 -				
Sourceyors of by a Decree of a Count	of Law; established, r	e-established, mor	numented.	81	920-	21	22	_2324	<u> </u>
recovered, found as expressed below:				و		-			
NOTE: Not more than 2 corners, all in the s	ame town and range, ma	v be recorded	• .	103	029	28	<u>27</u>	-26 (25))
on this certificate.		y 23 .000 000		11					_
				12 3	132-		_34	35 36	.
A. Description of original monument and	accessories and/or sub	osequent restoratio	n:	12			1	3336	
1. CORNER NOT SET IN ORIGINAL GOV 2. A. JACKSON APPEARS TO HAVE SE	VERNMENT SURVEY. TICORNER IN A SURV	EV DECODDED IN	NOUR BATT	13		··· I			
A PAGE 2/3 OF COUNTY SURVEYOR R	ECORDS IN FERRUAR	RY, 1856 WITH NO	VOLUME	•					
MENTION OF MONUMENT OR WITNES	SES.								
3. W.H. RAYNER, COUNTY SURVEYOR	, USED CORNER IN A	SURVEY RECORD	DED IN HIS I	PRIVATE	NOTES	WITH N	O MENT	TION OF	
MONUMENT AND THE FOLLOWING WI 4. LAVERNE HENDRYX, RLS #3276, RE IRON WITH THE FOLLOWING WITNESS	CORDED CORNER UN	14 1/200,34 1/2; BIF	CH 12, N4	1/2 W, 3	7 1/2; SL	GAR 48,	N 5 3/4	W, 171.	
LINGUITATION OFFICE AND	ICO. O VVALNUI SSE	376" POST NORT	コーンからで ルツ	MALE NAME	IT NIN/ 2/	シェンショ			
0. NOMINE W. LEGIEN, RES # 10998, RE	CORDED CORNER TI	NOER ACT 7/ IN I		PE 24 ON	LOOTOE	CO OC 4	978 AS A	A FOUND	
I OF DAN AT NOAD SURFACE, ON CENT	EKLINE OF MOYER R	いるい るがい いが ころよ	ENDED FE	トレヘビ ノコト	に ケヘ エロ	F 110071		O 1 1990 1	
CORNER FOUND IN A 6'X6'X18" DEEP E LOCATION OF 3/4" IRON BAR HEREIN DEEP E POST NORTH 24 58" NAU & TAG #499	ACAVATION, SET 4"	K 36" CONCRETE	740NI IVAEVI	TVハハエロ	4/2" V 20	" DEDAN	O 4 D 44	144 0000	
	330. WEST SIDE 17 W	MINDE SOUTH	11 63' NIAH	9 T A C	#4 GUUG		· ++	~~~	N
BOTTOM APPLE, WSW, 79.90'; NAIL & 7 GROUND, SE, 155.60.	AG, #18998, SOUTH S	SIDE 34" OAK, EAS	T, 231.04';	N.W. CC	RNER H	OUSE #5	26, 7" A	BOVE	
6. MAURICE MAHIEU, RLS # 28414, USE FOLIND 3/4" BAD WITH THE WITNESSE									
FOUND 3/4" BAR WITH THE WITNESSE	S LISTED IN #5 ABOVE	. 132 SURVET RE	SORDED IN	LUBER	/ PAGE (STE ON J	JNE 16,	1995 AS /	4
B. Description of corner evidence found a	nd/or method applied in	restoring or reesta	blishing cor	ner:					
FIELD INVESTIGATION AT THIS CORNE	R AND FOUND 4" CON	ICRETE MONUME	NT WITH 1/	2" BAR (ON CENT	ERLINF	OF MOY	ER ROAD)
ON FENCE LINES TO NORTH AND SOU EXCAVATION AND CAPPED IT WITH ST	IH. ACCEPTED MONU	JMENT AS PERPE	TUATION C	F CORN	NER BAS	ED ON P	REVIOU	S	
C. Description of monument for comer and	r accessories establishe	ed to perpetuate loc	ating the po	sition of	the com	er.			
T4N R2E L-10									
4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH 2 1/4" NAIL AND TAG 18998	ALUMINUM CAP STAN	IPED INGHAM CO	UNTY PA 3	45 PS 25	5837				
NAIL AND TAG 18998	EAST SIDE CORNE WEST SIDE 21" WA			4.83'					
NAIL AND TAG 25837	NW SIDE 7" WALNU		S10°E 3 S65°W 3	1.43' 36 21'					
NAIL AND TAG 25837	SW SIDE 7" WAI NI	Л	N36°W						
NW CORNER FOUNDATION OF HOUSE	#526		S43°E 1						
Signed by Daid 2. ()	Al-O		Ph. 4	, his hereberes .		0004			
Surveyor's Michigan License No. 25837	1		∪ate _ §	DEFIEN CONTRACTOR	IBER 10.	2001			
		EOBLA A	2012 (A. C. T. A. C.	SOF M	1000	Annance	61 St · · ·		
		CORM A	PROVEDEN	A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	- Separate F	myresSKNAI ,		is, Janl 28, 1971 D May 14,1975	
			##/	DAVID		4		EVISED JAN., 19 EVISED OCT., 19	
et transport og det er en			F 4	CLIFF		小			
P.A. 345 INGH/	MI COUNTY		* 1	LAN		a.]			
DEED ADDROVED	10/30/2001		\$21	NO.		0 8			
PEER APPHOVED	(0) 2 = 10001	m	# 5.X	2583		1			

2583/. 14 N 3

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

Liber	g	Page	47
たずなに!	- 2	LONE	

М

For comers in	Filing Require LOCKE TOV	ment of Act 74, Mich. P.A. VNSHIP	1970 FILED
INGHAM (County)	Located In:	Corner Code #	990043534 08/26/1999 09:07:59 REGISTER OF DEEDS Paula Johnson
1. Public Land Survey	T <u>4N</u> R <u>2E</u> TR TR	L-11	INGRA CONMIA' WI
2. Property Controlling in Section	TR STR		
 Miscellaneous Property in Sec. 	STR CTR		Register of Deeds Stamp & File Number
4. Lot No, Re 5. Private Claims	corded Plat		" .А.В.С D F F G H I J K 3. 5
mentioned in lines 1 and 2 et required in the current menual of Bureau of Land Management mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 at Land Surveyors or by a Decretovered, found as expressed to	in a field survey of equirements of P.A. 74, Michigan I love were in conformance with restrictions of the United Sor by a decree of a Court of Law above were in conformance with the of a Court of Law; established selow:	P.A. of 1970, the corner points guiations and rules therefore as States Department of the Interior, and /or that the corner points e rules of the Michigan Board of d, re-established, monumented,	5
NOTE: Not more than 2 come on this cartificate.	ars, all in the same town and range,	may be recorded	9
AT AVG. DISTANCE 40.60 (1) COUNTY SURVEYOR, J. JACKSON'S OLD BEARINGS 16.5 LINKS. INOTE: I DID NOTE: I	N&T, S. N&T, N.	S. DEPUTY SURVEYOR, 182: \$; IW, 9", \$23W, 6.5 LINKS, 9, MAY 6 & 7, 1890, CITED 3/4E & W. OAK, N65-1/4E, NGHAM CO. RECORDS BY WNSHIP). ATED JAN. 31, 1995, BY M. SIDE 18" MAPLE, EAST, 9.3 SIDE 8" OAK, N80°W, 12.8: SIDE 14" MAPLE, 6.11" E NO. 17640 (G. YOUNG). T	MAHIEU, P.S. 28414, IDENTIFIES THIS 5' (FOUND N&T GROWN IN BARK) 3' (FOUND OAK, NO TAG) (FOUND N&T GROWN IN BARK) (FOUND N&T GROWN IN BARK) HEY APPEAR TO HAVE BEEN SET
B. Description of corner evinement with and to talk pointed out the 1/2" Iron barbed wire fence and wand mentioned that wa ago Excavated down to old plow point, dated a was amazed that the date of the macreay corner set	dence found and/or method appliceD TO A MR. MORRIS LOTT, ON BAR WITH M. MAHIEU'S CAPWITH FENCE REMNANTS TO THE STAREA OF WHERE AN ANTIHOUGH A CIRCLE OF STONES NO IDENTIFIED AS MOORE, 9-5 ATE AS STAMPED WAS STILL IN 1890. CORNER IS LOCATED IN 1890. CORNER IS LOCATED SET A 3/4" X 24" FORM PIN AND SET A 3/4" X 24" POR SET	ied in restoring or reestablishing when of the property did no. 28414 LOCATED AT THE NORTH, MR. LOTT POINTE CHOR POST WAS WHEN HE AND FOUND THE ROTTED 1-1899. MR. LOTT IDENTIFIES LEGIBLE. MR. LOTT IS A COLUMN WAS NO DOUBT IN MY MINI	
SET NAIL & TAG NO. 18994 SET NAIL & TAG NO. 18994 SET NAIL & TAG NO. 18994	ent for corner and accessories es NO. 18994, 6 FEET SOUTH OF ABOVE YOUNG TAG, S/SIDE 1, S/SIDE 8" RED OAK, AZ. 3334, S/SIDE 18" MAPLE, AZ. 2904, SE/SIDE 20" TWIN RED OAK, A & CAP NO. 28414	8" MAPLE, AZ. 77", 12.57 F 1, 14.78 FEET.	FEET. RG/1 HELSEL IAND DURVETOR 13. 13994
Signed by Sori /Va			Date
Surveyor's Michigan License I	Vo. 18994		Aug. 21, 1999

				TION CERTIFIC						
For comers in	Fil	ing Requiren	nent of Act	74, Mich. P.A. 1	970					
· [4] 第二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十							* t * a			
INGHAM COUNTY (County)	Located	i in: Con	ner Code #							
LOCKE TOWNSHIP				Paula Johnson INGHAM COUNTY REGISTER OF DEED		L-	10 P			
1. Public Land Survey	T <u>4N</u> R		IVI-5	ENGER SURVEYING	S RECOR & ENGINEE		9.00	200	1-0609	71
	TR_ TR		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1 2001	-06097	71
	TR							Page:	1 of	1
2. Property Controlling in Section	S TR							11/14	/2001	VO:42N
	S TR_									
3. Miscellaneous Property in Sec.	S T R				Re	aister of	Deeds S	amp & F	ile Nu	mber
	3 IK_									den i
						meri Negativ				7.7
4. Lot No, Record	ed Plat	A Salta Salta Salta				P C D				
5. Private Claims	The state of the s	nesta i en en en en en esperata en	ertjeden glote en in. Vermalier		1. 1. T	ВСБ	E F G	HI	JK	
					2 -	65-		╼╡╾┼	- 2	i
L DAVOD L. OLUTTOPP					3					
that under requirements of P./	, in a field su	of 1970, the cor	mer points me	entioned in lines	4	78-		-10-	-11	—12—
i and 2 above were in confo	ormance with regulati	ions and rules	therefore as	required in the	5					
current manual of survey inst of Land Management or by a c	ructions of the United tecree of a Court of I	d States Depar	tment of the	Interior, Bureau	61	817-	16	15	-14	13
in lines 3, 4 and 5 above we	re in conformance wi	th the rules of	the Michigan	Board of Land	7		1			
Surveyors or by a Decree of recovered, found as expressed	of a Court of Law:	established, re	e-established	monumented,	8 -1	920-	21	-2'2	-23	-24
accovered, round as expresse	u below.				9					 - -(
NOTE: Not more than 2 come	rs, all in the same town	and range, may	be recorded		10-3	029-	28	27	26	-25
on this certificate.					11	_	1-1-1		- - -	\dashv
I. ORIGINAL POST SET BY LEGOW, 14 1/2; ELM 18, N20W. THE INGHAM COUNTY REEXCAVATED A 10' X 10' HOLIGITA AND FOUND NO EVIDED DOUGLAS K. RICHARDSO SET 1/2" IRON AND CAP AT SECTION 19, T4N, R3E, CON 4NR3E), S04°E, 63.61'; SET	7, 48. MONUMENTATION E 2' DEEP INTO WA NCE OF CORNER. N, RLS 31603, RECO SINGLE POPORTION WAY TOWNSHIP, LI NAIL & TAG SE SID	PROJECT OF TER ON NOV. ORDED CORN NATE MEASUR IVINGSTON CO E WOOD POS	THE LATE 1 17, 1977 AN ER UNDER A REMENT BE OUNTY, MIC T, N45°E, 24	970'S ID OCT. 2, ACT 74 IN LIBER TWEEN THE NV HIGAN : FOUND .87'; EAST EDG	V CORNE) "T" BAR E OF YIE	R AND T	HE SW C	ORNER	OF	S
. Description of corner evide	nce found and/or met	thod applied in	restoring or	reestablishing co	rner:					
IELD INVESTIGATION AT AI IARRINGTON ROAD AND 3" IOT EXCAVATE AT THIS TIN IE IN VERY GOOD PROPOR IAP. MEASURED NORTH 26	NORTH OF CENTER ME. ACCEPTED BAR TIONATE MEASURE	RLINE SHERW RAS PERPETU TO COUNTY	OOD ROAD. JATION OF C SURVEYOR	EXCAVATION CORNER AFTER DISTANCES R	AT THIS:	SITE PRO	OVED FU	TILE IN	1979. D IBO	N TO
Description of monument fo	r comer and accesso	ries establishe	d to perpetua	ate locating the p	osition of	the come	∍r.			
4N R2E M-9										
/4" X 24" STEEL BAR AND 2 AIL & TAG 25837 WEST SID	1/4" ALUMINUM CAI			NTY PA 345 PS	25837					
OP CENTER EAST END 18"	CMP	N15°E S10°E	110.5' 93.6'							
OD SPIKE NORTH SIDE TRIF	PLE 14" MAPLE	S60°W	113.8'							
AIL & TAG 25837 SOUTH SII TIRON (A-9, T4NR3E)	DE 36" ASH	N70°W SOUTH	101.4'	63.36' GLO)						
6	100.00	000111	03.70 (03.30 GEC)	. Talahar					,
igned by America	a collect			Date _	ОСТОВЕ	R 25, 20	01	······		4. 1/
urveyor's Michigan License N	o. <u>25837</u>		ala epa ema							٠.
gradija. Salah				ORM APPROVED BY MIC	HIGAN STATE	BOARD OF PE	ROFESSIONAL:			
					Paragraphics	I CHI GO		RE	MAY 14,1 VISED JAI	L,1983
					V	The second of th	A. A	RE	ASED OC	1,1996
				8.7	DULL		4			
	P.A. 345 IN	GHAM COUN		[]	CLIFFC		分 器	• • • •		
	PEER APPROV	IED INIAN	2001 M		LANI SURVE		-	•		
	I AFFRU	ובח והן שמן	DOO!	W. T.	NO.	• •				:
•				11.	2583	7:	4			

CHAI GE

	LAND CORNER RECO			
For comers in	Filing Requirement of	Act 74, Mich. P.A. 19	70	
INGHAM COUNTY	Located In: Comer Cod			en e
(County) LOCKE TOWNSHIP 1. Public Land Survey	T <u>4N_R2E M-10</u>	Paula Johnson INGHAM COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS	RECORDED L-10 GINEERI CRNR 9.0	P-179 2001-060972
	T R	(1111 2001-060972
	T R			11/14/2001 08:42A
Property Controlling S in Section	T_R	C. C.		111112001 0011
3. Miscellaneous Property in Sec. S	T R * LAND		Register of De	eeds Stamp & File Numbe
4. Lot No, Recorded Plat	SURVEYOR No. 25837			
5. Private Claims			A B C D E	FGHIJKL
			2 6 5	-41
			3	
I, DAVID L. CLIFFORD , ir under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan	P.A. of 1970, the comer points	mentioned in lines 1	4 - 7 - 1 - 8 - 1	- 9101112
and 2 above were in conformance with	regulations and rules therefor	e as required in the	5	
current manual of survey instructions of of Land Management or by a decree of a	Court of Law and /or that the cor	ner points mentioned	6 -18 -17 -	-16151413
in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were in confor Surveyors or by a Decree of a Court	mance with the rules of the Mic	higan Board of Land	8 -19 -20	21 22 23 24
recovered, found as expressed below:	or Edit, dotabilistica, to-establ	sited, mondinented,	9	
NOTE: Not more than 2 corners, all in the s	same town and range, may be reco	orded	10-30-29-	-28 -27 -26 -25
on this certificate.			11	
A. Description of original monument and 1. ORIGINAL POST SET BY J. WAMPLE LYNN12, S73 1/2W, 4; BEECH 4, N19 1/2. W.H. RAYNER, COUNTY SURVEYOR HIS PRIVATE NOTES ON NOVEMBER 1 THE FOLLOWING WITNESSES: WHITE 3. LAVERN HENDRYX, RLS #3276, REC WITH THE FOLLOWING WITNESSES: 1 HE USED CORNER IN AN ACT 132 SUR	R, DEPUTY SURVEYOR IN MA 2W, 24. , USED CORNER IN A SURVE , 1867 WITH NO MENTION OF E OAK 8, N 79 W, 18 1/2; ELM 8 ORDED CORNER UNDER ACT 8" MAPLE, SW 46.2'; 20" MAPI	ARCH, 1826; Y RECORDED IN MONUMENT AND I, N 48 E, 62 1/2. T 74 IN LIBER 4 PAGE 2 E. WSW. 73 0° 24" SO	IFT MAPLE E 22.7	ない はつしい さついてい ブラッカリ
WITNESSES. 4. RONNIE M. LESTER, RLS #18998, RE 6" DIAMETER ROCK, 1.2' BELOW ROAD DEEP EXCAVATION. SET 4" X 36" CON DESCRIBED WITH THE FOLLOWING W. SOUTHEAST SIDE 24" MAPLE, SW, 46.9 SIDE 16" MAPLE, SSE, 99.74"; FOUND 1.6 5. GARY R. BOSS, RLS #17022, RECOR REBAR WITH THE FOLLOWING WITNES S45°E 57.68' SET NAIL & TAG SW/S 14" SURVEY RECORDED IN LIBER 6 PAGES 6. MAURICE H. MAHIEU, RLS #28414, U. 1995 WITH THE FOLLOWING WITNESSI NORTH SIDE 8" TREE, EAST 31.71"; NAI	CORDED CORNER UNDER A D SURFACE AND DIRECTLY BE CRETE MONUMENT WITH 1/2 ITNESSES: NAIL & TAG, #1899 11'; NAIL & TAG, #18998, NOR' /2" IRON PIPE, A-10, CONWAY DED CORNER UNDER ACT 74 SSES: N25°E 30.62/ SET NAIL MAPLE; S35°W 46.65' SET NA S 954 & 955 ON JUNE 3, 1992 I SED THE CORNER IN AN ACT ES: FOUND 1/2" REROD IRON	CT 74 IN LIBER 5 PAGE ENEATH FOUND IRON "X 38" REROD, CAP # 88 SOUTH SIDE 20" MA FH SIDE 28" MAPLE, W TWP., T4NR3E, SOUT IN LIBER 7 PAGE 260 & TAG SE/S 12" TREE; IL & TAG E/S 20" TREE USING HIS OWN WITN 132 SURVEY RECORD	E 33 ON OCTOBER BAR. STONE WAS 18998, IN LOCATIO PLE, EAST, 24.01'; /EST, 73.30'; NAIL 8 TH, 72.88'. ON JANUARY 16, EAST 31.71' SET N E. HE USED CORN ESSES. DED IN LIBER 7 PAI	25, 1978 AS A FOUND FOUND IN A 6'X7'X2.5' N OF IRON BAR HEREIN NAIL & TAG, #18998, TAG, #18998, WEST 1992, AS A FOUND 1/2" NAIL & TAG N/S 8" TREE IER IN AN ACT 132 GE 616 ON JUNE 16,
B. Description of comer evidence found a				:
FIELD INVESTIGATION AT APPARENT L CENTERLINE OF HERRINGTON ROAD A PERPETUATION OF CORNER AND CAP	ND 3' NORTH OF CENTERLIN	E OF MOYER ROAD TO	MONUMENT WITH O WEST. ACCEPT	I 1/2" BAR ON ED MONUMENT AS
C. Description of monument for comer and	l accessories established to per	petuate locating the pos	sition of the corner:	
T4N R2E M-10 4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH 1/2" B. NAIL & TAG #25837, WEST SIDE 8" MAP ILLEGIBLE NAIL & TAG, NORTH SIDE 20 1" PINCH PIPE (A-10, TUNR3E)	LE NA "MAPLE S3	I4°E 56.82' I2°E 105.32'	COUNTY PA 345 PS	25837
ILLEGIBLE NAIL & TAG, NORTH SIDE 23' NAIL & TAG #25837, EAST SIDE 26" MAP	"MAPLE S2	°W 73.16' '0°W 98.45' '2°W 46.55'		
Signed by Nand J. C.	Inflowed in	Date S	EPTEMBER 10, 200	01
Surveyor's Michigan License No. 25837	V U			-

P.A. 345 INGHAM COUNTY
PEER APPROVED 10/30/2001 W

RM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS, JAN. 28, 1971 REVISED MAY 14,1978 REVISED JAN., 1

379

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE Filing Requirement of Act 74, Mich. P.A. 1970

rof corners in	FILED
INGHAM Located in: Corner Code #	. ,
(County) LOCKE TOWNSHIP	980053156 10/19/1938 14:42:08
1. Public Land Survey T 4N R 2E M-17	BEGISTER OF DEEDS
	Paula Johnson
TR	INCHEN COUNTY, MI
TR	
2. Property Controlling S T R	
in Section S TR	
3. Miscellaneous STR	가 있습니다.
Property in Sec. S TR	Register of Deeds Stamp & File Number
4. Lot No, Recorded Plat	ABCDEFGHIJKL
5. Private Claims	
	2 - 6 5 4 3 2 1
	³├ ├├┼┼┼┼╂╋╏╅┩
RON HELSE , in a field survey on SEPTEMBER 1 , 19	4 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12
30 GO Release Certify that under requirements of P.A. 74 Michigan P.A. of 1970 the companying	5
mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were in conformance with regulations and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey instructions of the United States Department of the Interior,	6 10 17 15 14 13
butery of Land Management or by a decree of a Court of Law and for that the comes points	7
mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were in conformance with the rules of the Michigan Roard of	8 19 20 21 22 23 74
Land Surveyors or by a Decree of a Court of Law; established, re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered, found as expressed below:	
	10 30 29 26 72 76 25
NOTE: Not more that 4 corners, all in the same town and range, may be recorded	
on this certificate.	12 31 32 33 36 35 36
A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration:	
ORIGINAL MONUMENT: POST SET BY AN UNKNOWN, U.S. DEPUTY SURVEYOR	134
FEB., 1824. THE EAST LINE OF LOCKE TOWNSHIP WAS SURVEYED FROM NORTH TO	
SOUTH. MAPLE 4" N37 1/2W 8 LINKS MAPLE 3" S48 1/2W 14½ LINKS	
1) COUNTY SURVEYOR JOHN MCCREARY DID NOT REFER TO THIS CORNER IN A SURV	EVER CECTION OF NO. A DECEMBE
DATED MAI 1880.	
2) P.A. 132 SURVEYS, RECORDED IN LIBER 2, PAGES 432-436, AUG. 4, 1975 BY L. HE	NDRYX NO 3276, REFERRED TO THIS
CONVEN AND SUBSEQUENTLY, RECORDED IN P.A. 74, OF SAME FIELD DATE, BUT RECO	RDED ON JULY 7, 1978. CALLED FOR A
GAS PIPE AS FOUND. #4 IRON W 33.0 (FOUND) TAG 14" WALNUT NW 38.1 (FOUND)	
TAG 12" MAPLE SE 47.32 (GONE)	
GAS PIPE S 64.2 (FOUND A-11, CONWAY TWP.)	
3) P.A. 74 CORNER RECORDED IN LIBER 5, PAGE 32, R. LESTER NO. 18998, FIELD DAT CETA CREW EXCAVATED A 5' BY 5' HOLE TO AN AVERAGE DEPTH OF 2.5 FEET. CORNEHENDRYX.	ED AUG. 16, 1978. THE INGHAM CO. ER WAS ACCEPTED AS RECORDED BY L.
SET 4" X 36" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH 14" X 38" REPOR AND CAP NO. 18998 IN P	OSITION OF A 17 GAS PIPE
MAIL & IAG, # 18988, EAST SIDE 15" WALNUT, NW. 38 19" (FOUND)	on on A L Grota E
NAIL & TAG, # 18998, NORTH SIDE 8" MAPLE, WEST 17,90' (GONE) NAIL & TAG, # 18998, EAST SIDE 10" MAPLE, ESE, 47,83' (GONE)	
NAIL & TAG, # 18998, EAST SIDE 10" MAPLE, ESE, 47.83" (GONE) NAIL & TAG, # 18998, WEST SIDE 22" OAK, WSW, 57.59" (GONE)	
FOUND 1" PIPE, A-11, CONWAY TWP., T4N, R3W, SOUTH, 64.28' NOTE: G.L.O. FA	ALLING 87.98 FEET
(CONTINUED ON BACK)	
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or reestablishin FOUND THE 4" CONCRETE MONIMENT AS DESCRIPTION BY CHRYSTON BY ASSESSED BY ASSESSED BY CHRYSTON BY ASSESSED	g corner:
FOUND THE 4" CONCRETE MONUMENT AS DESCRIBED BY SURVEYOR R. LESTER IN : # 18998. CORNER LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF THE C/L OF HERRINGTON ROAD ON AN EXTERNAL THE LOCATED 2' WEST OF	5-A ABUVE, WITH CAP EMBOSSED WITH
WALTUI THEE WAS THE UNITY HEMAINING BEARING TREE STILL STANDING FROM THE	WITNESSES SET BY LESTER ALONG WITH
A DAN OF CHIEBIDIE! LUCATED AT A-TT OF CONWAY TWP, ATSO FOILING AT HENDS	NY RARAND CAD 33 13 EEET MEET
ACCEPTED THE POSITION OF THIS MARKER AND SET A STANDARD DISK ON TOP STAN	IPED INGHAM CO., P.A. 345, PS NO. 18994.
C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating	o the position of the comes
STANDARD DISK OVER INDIVIDUENT 2 FEET WEST OF CALMERSINGTON ROAD	27 111
SOUTH, 64.28 FEET, 1/2" BAR AND CAP (ILLEGIBLE) CONWAY TWP. T4N, R3E, (A-11) WEST, 33.12 FEET, 1/2" REBAR AND CAP NO. 3276 IN FENCE LINE.	RON RON
FOUND NAIL AND TAG NO. 18998, NE/SIDE 16" WAI NUT AZ 316° 32 53 555	
SEI NAIL & TAG NO. 18994. N/SIDE 12* ΟΔΚ. ΔΖ. 85°. 38 11 FFFT	* HELSEL
FOUND BOSS BAR & CAP NO. 17022, AZ. 133°, 46.65 FEET SET NAIL & TAG NO. 18994, E/SIDE, 26" OAK, AZ. 23°, 81.47 FEET	* LAND
MEASURED SOUTH, 2639.00 TO M-12	SURVEYOR NO.
	18994
and the first of the first of the second of	
Signed by Son Neldel	2 1998 LAND
Date 1	
Surveyor's Michigan License No. 18994	and the second s

P.A. 345 INGHAM COUNTY
PEER APPROVED 9/22/98 ML

FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATESCARD OF LARC SURVEYORS, JAN. 28, 1971 REASED ARTY 14, 1976 FEARSED JAN., 1863

entropy of the second

The Control of the Co

And the second of the property of

The property of the control of the c

and the first of the second of

eng kalung **sa**katan di pengangan beranggan di pengangan beranggan
4) P.A. 132 SURVEY RECORDED IN LIBER 6, PAGES 954 &955 ALONG WITH A P.A. 74 CORNER, RECORDED IN LIBER 7, PAGE 260, G. BOSS NO. 17022, DEC. 24, 1991 WERE WITNESSED AS "FOUND ½" REPOO"
WEST, 33.12 ' FD. BOSS & CAP # 3276 (FOUND)
S40"E 46.65' FD. BOSS BON (FOUND)
N50"W 38.53' FD. NAIL & TAG #1898 NES 16" WALNUT (FOUND)
N80"E 38.11' SET NAIL & TAG N/S TRIPLE 10" MAPLE (FOUND BOSS TAG ON GROUND; NORTH SIDE OF 10" TRIPLE QAK)

A P.A. 132 SURVEY HELLANDE.
AS THE LC.R.C. IN 4-A ABOVE. 5) A P.A. 132 SURVEY RECORDED IN LIBER 7, PAGES 616-617, JAN. 31, 1995, BY M. MAHIEU, NO. 28414, CITED THE SAME WITNESSES

v₂